
Note 2019

$

Creelater Super Fund

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income

Dividends Received 74.989

Interest Received 719.89

Investment Gains

Changes in Market Values 55,293.8610

Transfers In 613,000.00

Other Income

Forex Gain 279.22

669,367.95Total Income

Expenses
Bank Charges 363.30

Investment Expenses 299.00

662.30Total Expenses

668,705.65Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax
Income Tax Expense 50.3811

668,655.27Benefits accrued as a result of operations
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Creelater Super Fund

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

2019
$

Income

International Business Machines Corp. 49.41
Nasdaq Inc - Ordinary Shares - 144A 21.64
NVIDIA Corp 3.93

74.98

Dividends Received
Investment Income

Creelater Super Pty Ltd ITF Creelater Super Fund 719.89

719.89

Interest Received

 Cree, Geoffrey - Accumulation (Accumulation) 336,500.00
 Linklater, Holli-Rebecca - Accumulation (Accumulation) 276,500.00

613,000.00

Transfers In

Forex Gain 279.22

279.22

Other Income

STEEM Cryptocurrency (215.80)

(215.80)

Realised Movements in Market Value
Investment Gains

Cryptocurrency

ADA Cryptocurrency (2,499.41)
BNB Cryptocurrency 4,713.26
BTC Cryptocurrency 42,195.07
EOS Cryptocurrency (7,342.78)
ETH Cryptocurrency 6,553.81
HOT Cryptocurrency (306.04)
LTC Cryptocurrency 3,074.52
NEO Cryptocurrency 93.29
STR Cryptocurrency (1,668.15)
TRX Cryptocurrency (594.52)
XRP Ripple 979.78

45,198.83

Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Cryptocurrency

Gold toz 10,740.93
Silver toz 1,067.11

11,808.04

Other Investments

Amplif ETF Trst Shs Transformational Data Sharing ETF 195.55
CoreLogic Inc - Ordinary Shares - Class A (266.17)
DocuSign Inc (630.07)
Hive Blockchain Technologies  Ltd (359.15)
International Business Machines Corp. (103.21)

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)
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Creelater Super Fund

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

2019
$

JP Morgan Chase & Co (190.63)
Mastercard Incorporated - Ordinary Shares - Class A 164.46
Nasdaq Inc - Ordinary Shares - 144A 187.85
NVIDIA Corp (433.48)
Overstock.Com Inc (18.41)
Square Inc - Ordinary Shares - Class A (43.95)

(1,497.21)

Expenses

Bank Charges 363.30

363.30

Investment Expenses Cryptocurrency 299.00

299.00

Investment Expenses

668,705.65

668,655.27

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Income Tax Expense 50.38

Total Income Tax 50.38

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Total Income 669,367.95

Total Expenses 662.30

Changes in Market Values 55,293.86
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2019Note

$

Creelater Super Fund

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments

284,103.032Cryptocurrency

266,666.993Other Investments

57,955.764Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas)

608,725.78Total Investments

Other Assets

2,750.00Formation Expenses

57,155.89Creelater Super Pty Ltd ITF Creelater Super Fund

1.05Perth Mint Transaction Account

72.93Commsec Account 972294

59,979.87Total Other Assets

668,705.65Total Assets

Less:

Liabilities

50.38Income Tax Payable

50.38Total Liabilities

668,655.27Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

6, 7Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

366,347.92Cree, Geoffrey - Accumulation

302,307.35Linklater, Holli-Rebecca - Accumulation

668,655.27Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
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Note

$

2019

Creelater Super Fund

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

668,705.65Total Assets

Other Assets

Perth Mint Transaction Account 1.05

Commsec Account 972294 72.93

Creelater Super Pty Ltd ITF Creelater Super Fund 57,155.89

Bank Accounts 5

Formation Expenses 2,750.00

59,979.87Total Other Assets

Investments

HOT Cryptocurrency 4,893.96

XRP Ripple 21,004.78

STR Cryptocurrency 3,331.85

ADA Cryptocurrency 7,500.59

TRX Cryptocurrency 4,405.48

ENJ Cryptocurrency 295.00

LTC Cryptocurrency 23,074.52

BTC Cryptocurrency 158,579.27

EOS Cryptocurrency 12,657.22

BNB Cryptocurrency 14,713.26

ETH Cryptocurrency 27,553.81

NEO Cryptocurrency 6,093.29

Cryptocurrency 2

Gold toz 206,098.90

Silver toz 60,568.09

Other Investments 3

Mastercard Incorporated - Ordinary Shares - Class A 5,278.53

Square Inc - Ordinary Shares - Class A 4,962.14

NVIDIA Corp 4,681.58

Hive Blockchain Technologies  Ltd 5,756.62

DocuSign Inc 4,321.99

Amplif ETF Trst Shs Transformational Data Sharing ETF 8,242.30

JP Morgan Chase & Co 4,780.50

Overstock.Com Inc 5,039.91

CoreLogic Inc - Ordinary Shares - Class A 4,769.67

International Business Machines Corp. 4,913.77

Nasdaq Inc - Ordinary Shares - 144A 5,208.75

Shares in Listed Companies (Overseas) 4

608,725.78Total Investments
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Note

$

2019

Creelater Super Fund

Detailed Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Less:

Liabilities

Income Tax Payable 50.38

50.38Total Liabilities

668,655.27Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts 6, 7

Cree, Geoffrey -  Accumulation 366,347.92

Linklater, Holli-Rebecca - Rebecca 302,307.35

668,655.27Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
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Creelater Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Dividends Received (23900)

International Business Machines Corp. (IBM.NYE1)

10/06/2019 IBM div 58.13 58.13 CR

10/06/2019 TAX ibm DIV 8.72 49.41 CR

58.138.72 49.41 CR

Nasdaq Inc - Ordinary Shares - 144A (NDAQ.NDQ)

28/06/2019 NDAQ DIV 25.45 25.45 CR

28/06/2019 TAX NDAQ 3.81 21.64 CR

25.453.81 21.64 CR

NVIDIA Corp (NVDA.NDQ)

21/06/2019 nvda DIV 4.62 4.62 CR

21/06/2019 TAX NVDA IDV 0.69 3.93 CR

4.620.69 3.93 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

12/05/2019 to sell Steem and buy BTC as per invoice
(STEEM)

215.80 215.80 DR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $5.770000
(Net Asset Value) - 2,193.626307 Units
on hand (EOS)

7,342.78 7,558.58 DR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $0.512702
(System Price) - 11,228.000000 Units on
hand (HVBTF.NYE)

359.15 7,917.73 DR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $19.384269
(Custom) - 260.000000 Units on hand
(OSTK.NDQ)

18.41 7,936.14 DR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$2,009.290000 (Exit) - 102.573000 Units
on hand (GLD01)

10,740.93 2,804.79 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$15,180.160000 (Net Asset Value) -
10.446482 Units on hand (BTC)

42,195.07 44,999.86 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $0.082098
(Net Asset Value) - 91,361.378207 Units
on hand (ADA)

2,499.41 42,500.45 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$137.072368 (Custom) - 38.000000
Units on hand (NDAQ.NDQ)

187.85 42,688.30 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$377.037857 (Custom) - 14.000000
Units on hand (MA.NYE)

164.46 42,852.76 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$103.377916 (Custom) - 48.000000
Units on hand (SQ.NYE)

43.95 42,808.81 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$410.540000 (Net Asset Value) -
67.116018 Units on hand (ETH)

6,553.81 49,362.62 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$234.079000 (Custom) - 20.000000
Units on hand (NVDA.NDQ)

433.48 48,929.14 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $0.031939
(Net Asset Value) - 137,934.306273
Units on hand (TRX)

594.52 48,334.62 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$176.160000 (Net Asset Value) -
130.986146 Units on hand (LTC )

3,074.52 51,409.14 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $59.620875
(Custom) - 80.000000

266.17 51,142.97 CR
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Creelater Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Units on hand (CLGX.NYE)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $21.820000
(Exit) - 2,775.806000 Units on hand
(SLVR01)

1,067.11 52,210.08 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$196.550800 (Custom) - 25.000000
Units on hand (IBM.NYE)

103.21 52,106.87 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $0.556000
(Net Asset Value) - 37,778.372576 Units
on hand (XRP)

979.78 53,086.65 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $0.104345
(Net Asset Value) - 31,931.052639 Units
on hand (STR)

1,668.15 51,418.50 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @
$159.350000 (System Price) - 30.000000
Units on hand (JPM.NYE)

190.63 51,227.87 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $26.083227
(Custom) - 316.000000 Units on hand
(BLOK.NYE)

195.55 51,423.42 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $16.710000
(Net Asset Value) - 364.649267 Units on
hand (NEO)

93.29 51,516.71 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $70.852295
(Custom) - 61.000000 Units on hand
(DOCU.NDQ)

630.07 50,886.64 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $45.070000
(Net Asset Value) - 326.453438 Units on
hand (BNB)

4,713.26 55,599.90 CR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ $0.001925
(Net Asset Value) - 2,542,318.226448
Units on hand (HOT)

306.04 55,293.86 CR

69,965.6314,671.77 55,293.86 CR

Forex Gain (24850)

Forex Gain (24850)

30/06/2019 to take up Forex gain on commsec
aaccount

279.22 279.22 CR

279.22 279.22 CR

Interest Received (25000)

Creelater Super Pty Ltd ITF Creelater Super Fund (CBA22629330)

01/05/2019 interest 435.53 435.53 CR

01/06/2019 interest 284.36 719.89 CR

719.89 719.89 CR

Transfers In (28500)

(Transfers In) Cree, Geoffrey - Accumulation (CREGEO00001A)

09/04/2019 rollover 276,500.00 276,500.00 CR

23/04/2019 lump sum mem 735583 25,000.00 301,500.00 CR

27/05/2019 lump sum mem 735583 35,000.00 336,500.00 CR

336,500.00 336,500.00 CR

(Transfers In) Linklater, Holli-Rebecca - Accumulation (LINHOL00001A)

11/04/2019 rollover 276,500.00 276,500.00 CR

276,500.00 276,500.00 CR

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

26/04/2019 commsec 172.74 172.74 DR

29/04/2019 commsec 51.21 223.95 DR

11:29:5427/08/2019



Creelater Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

30/04/2019 commsec 55.36 279.31 DR

01/05/2019 commsec 39.16 318.47 DR

02/05/2019 commsec 20.01 338.48 DR

06/05/2019 commsec 0.37 338.85 DR

11/06/2019 commsec 24.45 363.30 DR

363.30 363.30 DR

Investment Expenses (37500)

Investment Expenses Cryptocurrency (100004)

19/04/2019 NANo X [NANo X hardware for
cryptocurrency]

199.00 199.00 DR

19/04/2019 Nano S [Nano S  haardware for
crptocurrency]

100.00 299.00 DR

299.00 299.00 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Foreign Resident
Withholding Credit Adjustment -
30/06/2019

13.22 13.22 CR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense  -
30/06/2019

63.60 50.38 DR

13.2263.60 50.38 DR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

09/04/2019 System Member Journals 276,500.00 276,500.00 DR

11/04/2019 System Member Journals 276,500.00 553,000.00 DR

23/04/2019 System Member Journals 25,000.00 578,000.00 DR

27/05/2019 System Member Journals 35,000.00 613,000.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2019

29,882.03 642,882.03 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2019

25,836.84 668,718.87 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2019

34.11 668,684.76 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2019

29.49 668,655.27 DR

63.60668,718.87 668,655.27 DR

Transfers In (52850)

(Transfers In) Cree, Geoffrey - Accumulation (CREGEO00001A)

09/04/2019 System Member Journals 276,500.00 276,500.00 CR

23/04/2019 System Member Journals 25,000.00 301,500.00 CR

27/05/2019 System Member Journals 35,000.00 336,500.00 CR

336,500.00 336,500.00 CR

(Transfers In) Linklater, Holli-Rebecca - Accumulation (LINHOL00001A)

11/04/2019 System Member Journals 276,500.00 276,500.00 CR

276,500.00 276,500.00 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Cree, Geoffrey - Accumulation (CREGEO00001A)

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2019

29,882.03 29,882.03 CR

29,882.03 29,882.03 CR
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Creelater Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Linklater, Holli-Rebecca - Accumulation (LINHOL00001A)

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2019

25,836.84 25,836.84 CR

25,836.84 25,836.84 CR

Income Tax (53330)

(Income Tax) Cree, Geoffrey - Accumulation (CREGEO00001A)

09/04/2019 System Member Journals 0.00 DR

23/04/2019 System Member Journals 0.00 DR

27/05/2019 System Member Journals 0.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2019

34.11 34.11 DR

34.11 34.11 DR

(Income Tax) Linklater, Holli-Rebecca - Accumulation (LINHOL00001A)

11/04/2019 System Member Journals 0.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2019

29.49 29.49 DR

29.49 29.49 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

Creelater Super Pty Ltd ITF Creelater Super Fund (CBA22629330)

09/04/2019 rollover 276,500.00 276,500.00 DR

11/04/2019 rollover 276,500.00 553,000.00 DR

12/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 551,000.00 DR

13/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 549,000.00 DR

14/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 547,000.00 DR

15/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 545,000.00 DR

16/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 543,000.00 DR

17/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 541,000.00 DR

17/04/2019 Perth Mint 5,000.00 536,000.00 DR

18/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 534,000.00 DR

18/04/2019 Perth Mint 8,000.00 526,000.00 DR

19/04/2019 NANo X [NANo X hardware for
cryptocurrency]

199.00 525,801.00 DR

19/04/2019 Nano S [Nano S  haardware for
crptocurrency]

100.00 525,701.00 DR

19/04/2019 super set up fee 2,750.00 522,951.00 DR

19/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 520,951.00 DR

20/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 518,951.00 DR

21/04/2019 coinspot 5,000.00 513,951.00 DR

21/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 511,951.00 DR

21/04/2019 coinspot 3,000.00 508,951.00 DR

22/04/2019 coinspot 10,000.00 498,951.00 DR

23/04/2019 lump sum mem 735583 25,000.00 523,951.00 DR

23/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 513,451.00 DR

23/04/2019 coinspot 6,000.00 507,451.00 DR

24/04/2019 coinspot 10,000.00 497,451.00 DR

25/04/2019 coinspot 520.00 496,931.00 DR

25/04/2019 coinspot 4,000.00 492,931.00 DR

25/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 482,431.00 DR

26/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 471,931.00 DR

11:29:5427/08/2019



Creelater Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

26/04/2019 coinspot 4,000.00 467,931.00 DR

26/04/2019 commsec 19,000.00 448,931.00 DR

29/04/2019 coinspot 20,000.00 428,931.00 DR

29/04/2019 commsec 9,500.00 419,431.00 DR

30/04/2019 coinspot 4,000.00 415,431.00 DR

30/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 404,931.00 DR

30/04/2019 coinspot 2,000.00 402,931.00 DR

30/04/2019 commsec 9,500.00 393,431.00 DR

01/05/2019 interest 435.53 393,866.53 DR

01/05/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 383,366.53 DR

01/05/2019 commsec 9,500.00 373,866.53 DR

02/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 353,866.53 DR

02/05/2019 commsec 7,000.00 346,866.53 DR

03/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 326,866.53 DR

04/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 306,866.53 DR

05/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 286,866.53 DR

06/05/2019 commsec 35.00 286,831.53 DR

07/05/2019 Perth Mint 19,360.00 267,471.53 DR

09/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 247,471.53 DR

11/05/2019 coinspot 5,000.00 242,471.53 DR

12/05/2019 coinspot 10,000.00 232,471.53 DR

12/05/2019 coinspot 10,000.00 222,471.53 DR

13/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 202,471.53 DR

15/05/2019 coinspot 11,500.00 190,971.53 DR

22/05/2019 coinspot 13,000.00 177,971.53 DR

23/05/2019 coinspot 20,000.00 157,971.53 DR

27/05/2019 lump sum mem 735583 35,000.00 192,971.53 DR

31/05/2019 coinspot 20,000.00 172,971.53 DR

01/06/2019 interest 284.36 173,255.89 DR

10/06/2019 coinspot 11,500.00 161,755.89 DR

11/06/2019 commsec 5,000.00 156,755.89 DR

16/06/2019 coinspot 10,000.00 146,755.89 DR

21/06/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 126,755.89 DR

22/06/2019 coinspot 20,000.00 106,755.89 DR

23/06/2019 coinspot 19,600.00 87,155.89 DR

24/06/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 67,155.89 DR

26/06/2019 Perth Mint 10,000.00 57,155.89 DR

556,564.00613,719.89 57,155.89 DR

Perth Mint Transaction Account (creelater21946)

17/04/2019 Perth Mint 5,000.00 5,000.00 DR

18/04/2019 Perth Mint 8,000.00 13,000.00 DR

18/04/2019 gold 4,999.98 8,000.02 DR

23/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 18,500.02 DR

23/04/2019 silver 7,999.99 10,500.03 DR

25/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 21,000.03 DR

25/04/2019 gold 10,498.95 10,501.08 DR

26/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 21,001.08 DR
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Creelater Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

26/04/2019 silver 10,501.00 10,500.08 DR

29/04/2019 silver 10,499.99 0.09 DR

30/04/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 10,500.09 DR

01/05/2019 Perth Mint 10,500.00 21,000.09 DR

02/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 41,000.09 DR

02/05/2019 silver 10,500.00 30,500.09 DR

02/05/2019 gold 10,499.46 20,000.63 DR

03/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 40,000.63 DR

03/05/2019 silver 20,000.00 20,000.63 DR

04/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 40,000.63 DR

05/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 60,000.63 DR

06/05/2019 gold 19,999.00 40,001.63 DR

06/05/2019 gold 19,998.58 20,003.05 DR

06/05/2019 gold 19,999.18 3.87 DR

07/05/2019 Perth Mint 19,360.00 19,363.87 DR

09/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 39,363.87 DR

13/05/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 59,363.87 DR

13/05/2019 gold 39,361.34 20,002.53 DR

14/05/2019 gold 20,000.98 1.55 DR

21/06/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 20,001.55 DR

24/06/2019 Perth Mint 20,000.00 40,001.55 DR

25/06/2019 gold 19,998.20 20,003.35 DR

26/06/2019 Perth Mint 10,000.00 30,003.35 DR

26/06/2019 gold 20,002.82 10,000.53 DR

27/06/2019 gold 9,999.48 1.05 DR

254,858.95254,860.00 1.05 DR

Commsec Account 972294 (creelatercommsec294)

26/04/2019 commsec 18,827.26 18,827.26 DR

29/04/2019 HVBTF 5,300.83 13,526.43 DR

29/04/2019 commsec 9,448.79 22,975.22 DR

30/04/2019 commsec 9,444.64 32,419.86 DR

30/04/2019 DOCU 4,952.06 27,467.80 DR

30/04/2019 NVDA 5,115.06 22,352.74 DR

30/04/2019 SQ 5,006.09 17,346.65 DR

01/05/2019 commsec 9,460.84 26,807.49 DR

01/05/2019 JPM 4,971.13 21,836.36 DR

01/05/2019 MA 5,114.07 16,722.29 DR

01/05/2019 NDAQ 5,020.90 11,701.39 DR

02/05/2019 commsec 6,979.99 18,681.38 DR

02/05/2019 BLOK 8,046.75 10,634.63 DR

02/05/2019 IBM 5,016.98 5,617.65 DR

02/05/2019 OSTK 5,058.32 559.33 DR

03/05/2019 HVBTF 814.94 255.61 CR

06/05/2019 commsec 34.63 220.98 CR

10/06/2019 IBM div 58.13 162.85 CR

10/06/2019 TAX ibm DIV 8.72 171.57 CR

11/06/2019 commsec 4,975.55 4,803.98 DR

11:29:5427/08/2019



Creelater Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

12/06/2019 clgx 5,035.84 231.86 CR

21/06/2019 nvda DIV 4.62 227.24 CR

21/06/2019 TAX NVDA IDV 0.69 227.93 CR

28/06/2019 NDAQ DIV 25.45 202.48 CR

28/06/2019 TAX NDAQ 3.81 206.29 CR

30/06/2019 to take up Forex gain on commsec
aaccount

279.22 72.93 DR

59,466.1959,539.12 72.93 DR

Formation Expenses (64000)

Formation Expenses (64000)

19/04/2019 super set up fee 2,750.00 2,750.00 DR

2,750.00 2,750.00 DR

Cryptocurrency (70040)

ADA Cryptocurrency (ADA)

14/04/2019 coinspot 16,938.67 2,000.00 2,000.00 DR

15/04/2019 coinspot 16,655.98 2,000.00 4,000.00 DR

16/04/2019 coinspot 8,525.66 1,000.00 5,000.00 DR

